T
he
 C
om
pl
et
e
S

The 3405FRS-BNC frame comes with a primary external power supply module.
SFP’s and redundant power supply must be ordered separately. Please see
ordering information.
�Features & Benefits
• Dual Power supplies (primary and redundant)
• Houses up to 4 front loading Evertz® SFP modules
• Each slot can be used as an input or output based on SFP type
• On board Frame Controller for full VistaLINK® SNMP control and monitoring
• No electrical re-cabling required when hot swapping SFP modules
3405FRS-BNC
Evertz 3405SFP Options
34
05
FR
S-
BN
C
3405OO13-DA4/ 3405OOxx-DA4
Optical
In
Optical
Out BNC
BNC
3G/HD/SD/ASI
Out
3G/HD/SD/ASI
Out
O to E
E to O
BNC
3405FR
S-BN
C
3405T13-2 / 3405Txx/yy-2
BNC
Optical
Out
Optical
Out
E to O
E to O
3G/HD/SD/ASI
In
3G/HD/SD/ASI
In BNC
3405R-2 / 3405R-2R
Optical
In
Optical
In
BNC
3G/HD/SD/ASI
Out
3G/HD/SD/ASI
Out
O to E
O to E
BNC
3405FR
S-BN
C
3405T13-R / 3405Txx-R
BNC
Optical
OutE to O
3G/HD/SD